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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, January 25 2025 12:24:48pm
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Event 26a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 17 Allegra BERETOV (Illawarra CC) 2:53.324
Half Lap 14.704 14.704 (1)

Lap 1 24.621 24.621 (1)
Lap 2 19.798 44.420 (1)
Lap 3 20.710 1:05.130 (1)
Lap 4 21.055 1:26.185 (1)
Lap 5 21.368 1:47.554 (1)
Lap 6 21.743 2:09.297 (1)
Lap 7 21.860 2:31.158 (1)
Lap 8 22.165 2:53.324 (1)

2. 16 Grace ALCOCK (Illawarra CC) 2:56.627 +3.303
Half Lap 14.950 (2)

Lap 1 25.229 25.229 (2)
Lap 2 20.706 45.935 (2)
Lap 3 21.354 1:07.290 (2)
Lap 4 21.546 1:28.836 (2)
Lap 5 21.386 1:50.223 (2)
Lap 6 22.143 2:12.367 (2)
Lap 7 22.145 2:34.512 (2)
Lap 8 22.115 2:56.627 (2)


